Date/venue

6/8/25,11:55 AM
Pista 4

6/8/25,11:55 AM
Pista 6

6/8/25,12:45 PM
Pista 4

6/8/25,12:45 PM
Pista 6

6/8/25,1:35 PM
Pista 4

6/8/25,1:35 PM
Pista 6

P xporty

Honda Ibertecno by BePadel 2025

Calendar: 3a Masculina / Grupo B

Home

Jordi Lopez Royo
Xavier Lopez

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Gomez

Gerard Filella
Eduard Filella

Paco Roda
Fernan Romero

Jordi Lopez Royo
Xavier Lopez

Gerard Filella
Eduard Filella

1/1

Result

8-9

9-2

1-9

9-5

9-5

0-9

Away team

Paco Roda
Fernan Romero

Gerard Filella
Eduard Filella

Jordi Lopez Royo
Xavier Lopez

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Gomez

Gerard Valcarcel
Victor Gomez

Paco Roda
Fernan Romero
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